2014 Mercedes-Benz S63 AMG 4MATIC Sedan 4MATIC Sedan

049 - designo magno cashmere white matte with Porcelain / Black

MSRP Options and Packages

563 4M - S63 AMG 4MATIC Sedan
MPP - Premium Package
- Active Blind Spot Assist
- Active Lane Keeping Assist
- Roller Blinds for Rear Side Windows
- EASY-ADJUST Comfort Headrests
- 360-Degree Camera
- Driving Assistance Package
- Night View Assist
- DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
- BAS PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist
- PRE-SAFE Brake (Autonomous Emergency Braking)
- PRE-SAFE PLUS for Rear-End Collision
MXP - Exclusive Package
- Trim Elements-Exclusive Package
- Exclusive Package
- Exclusive Nappa Leather Upholstery
MRS - Premium Rear Seating Package
- Electrically Adjustable Rear Seatbacks
- Climate Comfort Rear Seats
- Rear THERMOTRONIC Automatic Climate Control
- Chauffeur Package Rear
- Pre-Safe Rear Package
ERS - Executive Rear Seating Package
- Two Place Seating in Rear w/ Centre Console
- Rear Folding Tables
- Executive Rear Passenger Seat
H10 - AMG Carbon Fibre/Piano Black Lacquer
773 - AMG Exterior Carbon Trim
811 - Burmester High-End Surround Sound System
867 - Splitview
P21 - Air Balance Package
P43 - Rear Seat Comfort Package
P46 - Rear Entertainment Package
61U - designo Black DINAMICA Roof Liner (Price TBD)
- - Carbon Fibre Engine Cover
- - change oder fee for Carbon Fibre Engine Cover
753 - AMG RIM Packag code 753 (price TBD)
0489 - designo cashmere magno white matte paint
- - change order fee for designo paint
- - change order fee for AMG RIM package

Dealer Options and Charges

AMVIC

Credit Insurance

Freight & PDI

Carpet Mats

Documentation Fee

Federal Air Conditioning Levy Recovery
Tire Levy

Fuel - New/Demo

|
I
I

| 2014 Mercedes-Benz S63 AMG 4MATIC Sedan  Designed |MSRP OPTIONS
Ext. Colour:|049 - designo magno cash Body Style S63 4M - 863 AMG 4MATIC Sedan $151,600.00
Int. Colour:|585 - Porcelain / Black 4-Door Sedan MPE - Premium Rackage %5,300.00
: . MXP - Exclusive Package $3,500.00
Total KMs:|90 (anticipated) MRS - Premium Rear Seating Package $5,700.00
: ERS - Executive Rear Seating Package $4,500.00
el U Bdie 'H10 - AMG Carbon Fibre/Piano Black Lacquer $3,500.00
In-Serv. Date: Transmissi 773 - AMG Exterior Carbon Trim $3,500.00
VIN: ’:"f'“'sj“’" 811 - Burmester High-End Surround Sound System $6,000.00
] HOmANG 867 - Splitview $900.00
Statiie: New P21 - Air Balance Package $500.00|
Sp. Status:|NA P43 - Rear Seat Comfort Package $1,800.00
P46 - Rear Entertainment Package $2,400.00
61U - designo Black DINAMICA Roof Liner (Price T $0.00
Other MSRP Options $11,750.00
[ TOTAL MSRP $201,850.00
SUBTOTAL $201,850.00
DEALER OPTIONS AND CHARGES |
AMVIC $6.25
Credit Insurance $0.00
Freight & PDI $1,995.00
Carpet Mats $0.00
Documentation Fee $495.00
Federal Air Conditioning Levy Recovery $100.00
Tire Levy $20.00!
TOTAL SALES PRICE: $204,466.25
LESS: TRADE ALLOWANCE $0.00
PLUS: LEASE SHORTFALL ON TRADE $0.00
NET DIFFERENCE: $204,466.25
GST: $10,223.31
PST: $0.00
Fuial - Naw/Mama N NN




